sale of land off Bells Farm, Mere Drove, Old Leake, Boston, Lincolnshire, PE22 9QF 
and also a Best and Final offer form.   

As detailed in the Sales Particulars the farmyard with farm buildings is also 
available to be purchased.  We would advise of a guide price of £250,000 (two 
hundred and fifty thousand pounds) for the farmyard with farm buildings, with a 
guide for the whole of £1,250,000 (one million two hundred and fifty thousand 
pounds).  

Offers are invited for the land only, the farmyard with farm buildings or the land 
and farm yard with buildings as a whole, subject to contract, by way of “Best and 
Final Offers” on the enclosed offer form which must be received at our Spalding